
2023 CHAMPIONSHIP CALENDAR
Dates in RED have been ratified by the Board of MNZ

DAY DATE HOLIDAY WEEKEND ROAD RACE MOTOCROSS ENDURO CROSS COUNTRY TRIALS ATV OTHER MAJOR EVENTS

Sun 1/01/2022 New Years Day

Fri 6/01/2023

Sat 7/01/2023 NZSBK Rd 3 @ Ruapuna

Sun 8/01/2023 NZSBK Rd 3 @ Ruapuna

Sat 14/01/2023 NZSBK Rd 4 @ Teretonga

Sun 15/01/2023 NZSBK Rd 4 @ Teretonga

Sat 21/01/2023

Sun 22/01/2023 Wellington Anniversary Day

Sat 28/01/2023 NZ MX GP - Woodville FIM Oceania Speedway Sidecar Champs - Christchurch

Sun 29/01/2022 Auckland & Nelson Anniversary CANCELLED DUE TO RAIN

Sat 4/02/2023 FIM Oceania Speedway Sidecar Champs - Invercargill

Sun 5/02/2023 Landspeed NZ - Speed Trials - Reporoa

Mon 6/02/2023 Waitangi Day

Thu 9/02/2022 NZ Hill Climb Champs - Burt Munro

Fri 10/02/2022 NZ Beach Race Champs

Sat 11/02/2023 Burt Munro E Hayes & Sons Teretonga Sprint Races

Sun 12/02/2023 NZ MX Rd 1     South Otago Burt Munro Honda Invercargill Street Road Race

Sat 18/02/2023

Sun 19/02/2023

Sat 25/02/2023

Sun 26/02/2023 NZ MX Rd 2    Rotorua

Sat 4/03/2023 NZSBK Rd 5 @ Hampton Downs

Sun 5/03/2023 NZSBK Rd 5 @ Hampton Downs

Sat 11/03/2023 NZSBK Rd 6 @ Taupo

Sun 12/03/2023 NZSBK Rd 6 @ Taupo

Mon 13/03/2023 Taranaki Anniversary Day

Sat 18/03/2023

Sun 19/03/2023

NZ MX Rd 3    Hastings

           CANCELLED

Mon 20/03/2023 Otago Anniversary Day

Sat 25/03/2023 NZ MX Rd 4      Taupo

Sun 26/03/2023 NZ Miniature RR GP - AMCC NZ MX Rd 4      Taupo

Sat 1/04/2023

Sun 2/04/2023

Fri 7/04/2023 Good Friday

Sat 8/04/2023

Sun 9/04/2023

Mon 10/04/2023 Easter Monday

Tue 11/04/2023 Southland Anniversary Day

Fri 14/04/2023

Sat 15/04/2023

Sun 16/04/2023

Sat 22/04/2023

Sun 23/04/2023

Tue 25/04/2022 Anzac Day

Sat 29/04/2023

Sun 30/04/2023

Sat 6/05/2023

Sun 7/05/2023

SI eXtreme

3 day event

NZ Junior Champs

Southland

NZ Champs Rd 1

SI Champs Rd 1

SI Champs Rd 1 & 

2



Sat 13/05/2023

Sun 14/05/2023

Sat 20/05/2023

Sun 21/05/2023

Sat 27/05/2023 MNZ    AGM MNZ    AGM MNZ    AGM MNZ    AGM MNZ    AGM MNZ    AGM MNZ    AGM MNZ    AGM

Sun 28/05/2023 MNZ    AGM MNZ    AGM MNZ    AGM MNZ    AGM MNZ    AGM MNZ    AGM MNZ    AGM MNZ    AGM

Sat 3/06/2023 SI Champs Rd 2

Sun 4/06/2023

Mon 5/06/2023 Queens Birthday

Sat 10/06/2023

Sun 11/06/2023

Sat 17/06/2023 NI Champs Rd 3

Sun 18/06/2023 Taranaki

Sat 24/06/2023

Sun 25/06/2023

Sat 1/07/2023

Sun 2/07/2023

Sat 8/07/2023 NI Champs Rd 4

Sun 9/07/2023 Hawkes Bay

Fri 14/07/2023 Matariki

Sat 15/07/2023

Sun 16/07/2023

Sat 22/07/2023

Sun 23/07/2023

Sat 29/07/2023

Sun 30/07/2023

Sat 5/08/2023

Sun 6/08/2023

Sat 12/08/2023

Sun 13/08/2023

Sat 19/08/2023

Sun 20/08/2023

Sat 26/08/2023

Sun 27/08/2023

Sat 2/09/2023

Sun 3/09/2023

Sat 9/09/2023

Sun 10/09/2023

Sat 16/09/2023

Sun 17/09/2023

Sat 23/09/2023

Sun 24/09/2023

Mon 25/09/2023 Sth Canterbury Anniversary Day

Sat 30/09/2023

Sun 1/10/2023

Sat 7/10/2023 NZ & NI eXtreme

Sun 8/10/2023

Sat 14/10/2023

Sun 15/10/2023

Fri 20/10/2023 Hawke's Bay Anniversary Day

Sat 21/10/2023

Sun 22/10/2023 GREYMOUTH STREET RACE

Mon 23/10/2023 Labour Day

Sat 28/10/2023

Sun 29/10/2023

NZ Motocross TT Nationals

Patetonga

NZ Champs Rd 2

SI Champs Rd 2

NZ Champs Rd 3

NI Champs Rd 1

NZ Champs Rd 4

NI Champs Rd 2

NZ Trial - 

Tauranga MCC

NZ & NI eXtreme

NZ ATV MX

Canterbury 

ATV

SI Champs Rds 3 & 4

NI Champs Rd 1 

& 2

NZ Mini Nationals

Christchurch Off Road

NZ Vet Nationals

Central Hawkes Bay



Mon 30/10/2023 Marlborough Anniversary Day

Sat 4/11/2023

Sun 5/11/2023

Sat 11/11/2023 Rd 1  @ Pongokawa

Sun 12/11/2023

Fri 17/11/2023 Canterbury Anniversary Day

Sat 18/11/2023

Sun 19/11/2023

Sat 25/11/2023 Rd 2  @ Tauranga MIKE PERO STH CLASSIC

Sun 26/11/2023

Sat 2/12/2023 SUZUKI SERIES

Sun 3/12/2023

Sat 9/12/2023 SUZUKI SERIES

Sun 10/12/2023 Rd 3  @ Masterton

Sat 16/12/2023

Sun 17/12/2023

Sat 23/12/2023

Sun 24/12/2023 SUZUKI SERIES

Mon 25/12/2023 Christmas Day

Tue 26/12/2022 Boxing Day

Sat 30/12/2023

Sun 31/12/2023

NZSBK - Round 2

(Proposed Date)

NZ & SI eXtreme

NZSBK - Round 1

(Proposed Date)


